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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 ALI Club Alicantino de Tiro con Ar 1 1 2 4 1 1 2 4 1

2 SVC C.T.A. San Vicente del Raspeig 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 2

2 VLL C.T.A. Villena 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 2

4 AXN ArcXixona 1 1 1 1 = 5

5 CIC Club Ilicitano de Caza con Arc 1 1 1 1 = 5

6 CLP Club Arcalp 2 2 2 2 = 2

Total: 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 12
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurvo Senior Sat 16 May GOLD PICÓ CLEMENTE Marc -26699 AXN ArcXixona

SILVER HERMIDA CAMPA Angel José -24728 SVC C.T.A. San Vicente del Raspeig

BRONZE VELASCO MERINO Raúl -32176 ALI Club Alicantino de Tiro con Ar

Compuesto Senior Sat 16 May GOLD MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ Luis -18609 SVC C.T.A. San Vicente del Raspeig

SILVER TORRO FERRIZ José -17273 VLL C.T.A. Villena

BRONZE RUSTARAZO GARRIDO Andrés -32175 ALI Club Alicantino de Tiro con Ar

Estándar Senior Sat 16 May GOLD GONZALEZ BLANES Abelio -7580 VLL C.T.A. Villena

SILVER SEMPERE MORA Gines Ramón -Cv1014 ALI Club Alicantino de Tiro con Ar

BRONZE PINEDA RUIZ Francisco -563 CLP Club Arcalp

Longbow Senior Sat 16 May GOLD DUQUE HERRANZ Saturnino -33415 ALI Club Alicantino de Tiro con Ar

SILVER MOLINA GARCÍA Antonio -20373 CIC Club Ilicitano de Caza con Arc

BRONZE MONSELL SEBASTIÁN Antonio -Cv0005 CLP Club Arcalp
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth   Back No. Event

ALI CLUB ALICANTINO DE TIRO CON AR DUQUE HERRANZ Saturnino -33415    005A Longbow Senior
GEADA DE LA TORRE Jose Mª -CV0772    016B Recurvo Senior
MARTÍNEZ FLORES Angel Jose -CV0775    004B Longbow Senior
MARTÍNEZ SANTOS Angel -CV0777    007B RECURVO INFANTIL HOMBRE
MIRALLES MUÑOZ Luis -28127    013A RECURVO CADETE HOMBRE
MONTES FERNANDEZ Juan Diego -CV1435    009A Estándar Senior
MORAL OSA Miguel Angel -CV0857    002A RECURVO ALEVIN HOMBRE
MORAL OSA Nuria -CV0856    006A RECURVO INFANTIL MUJER
RUSTARAZO GARRIDO Andrés -32175    012C Compuesto Senior
SEMPERE MORA Gines Ramón -CV1014    009B Estándar Senior
VELASCO MERINO Raúl -32176    015B Recurvo Senior

AXN ARCXIXONA COLOMA PERAL Juan Ant. -29631    014B RECURVO VETERANO HOMBRE
PARRILLA TOBOSO Juan Valentín -26704    010A COMPUESTO VETERANO HOMBRE
PICÓ CLEMENTE Marc -26699    017C Recurvo Senior
TEJERO CID José Gabriel -31958    015C Recurvo Senior

CIC CLUB ILICITANO DE CAZA CON ARC BALLESTEROS SEMPERE Jose Vte. -10926    010B COMPUESTO VETERANO HOMBRE
CARMONA PLAZA Ángel -24736    012A Compuesto Senior
ESPINOSA MARIA Francisco R. -30437    003D INSTINTIVO SENIOR HOMBRE
HUNT John -30638    014C RECURVO VETERANO HOMBRE
MOLINA GARCÍA Antonio -20373    005C Longbow Senior
SEMPERE RUIZ Jose Manuel -30438    011A Compuesto Senior
TORRES PASTOR Egenio -33418    003A DESNUDO SENIOR HOMBRE
TORRES RIBELLES José Eugenio -33416    003C INSTINTIVO SENIOR HOMBRE

CLP CLUB ARCALP MONSELL SEBASTIÁN Antonio -CV0005    004A Longbow Senior
PINEDA RUIZ Francisco -563    009C Estándar Senior

GUA C.D. ARQUEROS DE GUARDAMAR MAYORGA ROSUA Jose Luis -23944    014A RECURVO VETERANO HOMBRE
TORRALBA BLÁZQUEZ Antonio -23951    017A Recurvo Senior

SLA C.D. SANTA LUCIA BODÍ MONTAVA Daniel -31085    013C RECURVO CADETE HOMBRE
GILABERT JORDÁ Mª Jesús -29964    004D LONGBOW SENIOR MUJER
PASTOR AGULLO Antonio Salvador -CV1532    008A RECURVO NOVEL HOMBRE

SVC C.T.A. SAN VICENTE DEL RASPEIG AGUADO MOMPÓ Alfredo -33056    016C Recurvo Senior
GARCÍA ORTIZ Mario -31949    007C RECURVO INFANTIL HOMBRE
HERMIDA CAMPA Angel José -24728    017B Recurvo Senior
MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ Luis -18609    011B Compuesto Senior
MARTÍNEZ BLASCO Pau -31950    013B RECURVO CADETE HOMBRE

VLL C.T.A. VILLENA GONZALEZ BLANES Abelio -7580    009D Estándar Senior
MELENCHÓN MARTÍNEZ Pedro -16355    004C Longbow Senior
MUÑOZ VALDES Juan Jose -CV863    005B Longbow Senior
TORRO FERRIZ José -17273    010C Compuesto Senior
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Recurvo Senior

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 PICÓ CLEMENTE Marc -26699 AXN ArcXixona 562 /01 6 6
2 HERMIDA CAMPA Angel José -24728 SVC C.T.A. San Vicente del Raspeig 518 /03 7 2
3 VELASCO MERINO Raúl -32176 ALI Club Alicantino de Tiro con Ar 524 /02 1 6
4 TORRALBA BLÁZQUEZ Antonio -23951 GUA C.D. Arqueros de Guardamar 482 /04 0 0
5 TEJERO CID José Gabriel -31958 AXN ArcXixona 412 /05
6 AGUADO MOMPÓ Alfredo -33056 SVC C.T.A. San Vicente del Raspeig 317 /06
7 GEADA DE LA TORRE Jose Mª -CV0772 ALI Club Alicantino de Tiro con Ar 289 /07
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Compuesto Senior

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ Luis -18609 SVC C.T.A. San Vicente del Raspeig 651 /01 135 141
2 TORRO FERRIZ José -17273 VLL C.T.A. Villena 647 /02 134 125
3 RUSTARAZO GARRIDO Andrés -32175 ALI Club Alicantino de Tiro con Ar 620 /03 127 129
4 SEMPERE RUIZ Jose Manuel -30438 CIC Club Ilicitano de Caza con Arc 577 /04 124 123
5 CARMONA PLAZA Ángel -24736 CIC Club Ilicitano de Caza con Arc 568 /05
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Estándar Senior

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 GONZALEZ BLANES Abelio -7580 VLL C.T.A. Villena 609 /01 6 6
2 SEMPERE MORA Gines Ramón -CV1014 ALI Club Alicantino de Tiro con Ar 582 /02 7 2
3 PINEDA RUIZ Francisco -563 CLP Club Arcalp 565 /03 3 6
4 MONTES FERNANDEZ Juan Diego -CV1435 ALI Club Alicantino de Tiro con Ar 467 /04 0 0
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Longbow Senior

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 DUQUE HERRANZ Saturnino -33415 ALI Club Alicantino de Tiro con Ar 229 /01 6 7
2 MOLINA GARCÍA Antonio -20373 CIC Club Ilicitano de Caza con Arc 219 /02 6 1
3 MONSELL SEBASTIÁN Antonio -CV0005 CLP Club Arcalp 192 /04 2 5 T.3
4 MELENCHÓN MARTÍNEZ Pedro -16355 VLL C.T.A. Villena 210 /03 0 5
5 MUÑOZ VALDES Juan Jose -CV863 VLL C.T.A. Villena 138 /05
6 MARTÍNEZ FLORES Angel Jose -CV0775 ALI Club Alicantino de Tiro con Ar 114 /06
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Recurvo Senior

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 562 1 PICÓ CLEMENTE Marc -26699 AXN 6 (26,26,26)

4/ 482 4 TORRALBA BLÁZQUEZ Antonio -23951 GUA 0 (18,25,19)

3/ 518 3 HERMIDA CAMPA Angel José -24728 SVC 7 (24,24,27,27)

2/ 524 2 VELASCO MERINO Raúl -32176 ALI 1 (24,23,24,16)

PICÓ CLEMENTE M2 (AXN)

6 (20,27,24,26)

HERMIDA CAMPA AJ2 (SVC)

2 (23,25,22,25)

TORRALBA BLÁZQUEZ A2 (GUA)

0 (14,17,15)

VELASCO MERINO R3 (ALI)

6 (27,20,22)

GOLD

PICÓ CLEMENTE M2 (AXN)

SILVER

HERMIDA CAMPA AJ2 (SVC)

BRONZE

VELASCO MERINO R3 (ALI)
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Compuesto Senior

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 651 1 MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ Luis -18609 SVC 135

4/ 577 4 SEMPERE RUIZ Jose Manuel -30438 CIC 124

3/ 620 3 RUSTARAZO GARRIDO Andrés -32175 ALI 127

2/ 647 2 TORRO FERRIZ José -17273 VLL 134

MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ L1 (SVC)

141

TORRO FERRIZ J1 (VLL)

125

SEMPERE RUIZ JM3 (CIC)

123

RUSTARAZO GARRIDO A3 (ALI)

129

GOLD

MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ L1 (SVC)

SILVER

TORRO FERRIZ J1 (VLL)

BRONZE

RUSTARAZO GARRIDO A3 (ALI)
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Estándar Senior

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 609 1 GONZALEZ BLANES Abelio -7580 VLL 6 (27,28,25)

4/ 467 4 MONTES FERNANDEZ Juan Diego -CV1435 ALI 0 (24,14,19)

3/ 565 3 PINEDA RUIZ Francisco -563 CLP 3 (26,26,26,25,23)

2/ 582 2 SEMPERE MORA Gines Ramón -CV1014 ALI 7 (26,28,25,27,29)

GONZALEZ BLANES A7 (VLL)

6 (28,27,28,26)

SEMPERE MORA GRC (ALI)

2 (28,25,26,26)

MONTES FERNANDEZ JDC (ALI)

0 (21,21,17)

PINEDA RUIZ F5 (CLP)

6 (28,24,27)

GOLD

GONZALEZ BLANES A7 (VLL)

SILVER

SEMPERE MORA GRC (ALI)

BRONZE

PINEDA RUIZ F5 (CLP)
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Longbow Senior

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 229 1 DUQUE HERRANZ Saturnino -33415 ALI 6 (4,8,8,9)

4/ 192 4 MONSELL SEBASTIÁN Antonio -CV0005 CLP 2 (7,3,4,2)

3/ 210 3 MELENCHÓN MARTÍNEZ Pedro -16355 VLL 0 (5,5,6)

2/ 219 2 MOLINA GARCÍA Antonio -20373 CIC 6 (9,8,13)

DUQUE HERRANZ S3 (ALI)

7 (8,9,10,10)

MOLINA GARCÍA A2 (CIC)

1 (7,9,5,9)

MONSELL SEBASTIÁN AC (CLP)

5 T.3 (9,10,4,11,8)

MELENCHÓN MARTÍNEZ P1 (VLL)

5 (7,11,8,8,8)

GOLD

DUQUE HERRANZ S3 (ALI)

SILVER

MOLINA GARCÍA A2 (CIC)

BRONZE

MONSELL SEBASTIÁN AC (CLP)
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Recurvo Senior

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10's X's Score 

1 017C PICÓ CLEMENTE Marc -26699 AXN 288 / 1 274 / 1 9 2 562
2 015B VELASCO MERINO Raúl -32176 ALI 257 / 3 267 / 2 8 3 524
3 017B HERMIDA CAMPA Angel José -24728 SVC 264 / 2 254 / 3 4 1 518
4 017A TORRALBA BLÁZQUEZ Antonio -23951 GUA 229 / 4 253 / 4 3 1 482

5 015C TEJERO CID José Gabriel -31958 AXN 194 / 5 218 / 5 2 1 412
6 016C AGUADO MOMPÓ Alfredo -33056 SVC 155 / 7 162 / 6 1 0 317
7 016B GEADA DE LA TORRE Jose Mª -CV0772 ALI 166 / 6 123 / 7 0 0 289
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Compuesto Senior

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10's X's Score 

1 011B MARTÍN GONZÁLEZ Luis -18609 SVC 326 / 1 325 / 2 20 7 651
2 010C TORRO FERRIZ José -17273 VLL 322 / 2 325 / 1 20 7 647
3 012C RUSTARAZO GARRIDO Andrés -32175 ALI 302 / 3 318 / 3 15 5 620
4 011A SEMPERE RUIZ Jose Manuel -30438 CIC 299 / 4 278 / 4 7 2 577

5 012A CARMONA PLAZA Ángel -24736 CIC 297 / 5 271 / 5 7 3 568

AR_C73A Page 13/16Report Created: 17 May 2015 09:52 UTC



Polideportivo "Els
Xiprerets" Santa Pola
(Alicante)

16 May 2015

Campeonato Provincial Alicante Aire Libre 2015

Estándar Senior

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 30m-2 10's X's Score 

1 009D GONZALEZ BLANES Abelio -7580 VLL 283 / 1 326 / 1 10 9 609
2 009B SEMPERE MORA Gines Ramón -CV1014 ALI 267 / 2 315 / 2 11 3 582
3 009C PINEDA RUIZ Francisco -563 CLP 255 / 3 310 / 3 15 1 565
4 009A MONTES FERNANDEZ Juan Diego -CV1435 ALI 198 / 4 269 / 4 6 1 467
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Longbow Senior

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m-1 18m-2 10's X's Score 

1 005A DUQUE HERRANZ Saturnino -33415 ALI 112 / 3 117 / 1 8 5 229
2 005C MOLINA GARCÍA Antonio -20373 CIC 113 / 2 106 / 2 8 5 219
3 004C MELENCHÓN MARTÍNEZ Pedro -16355 VLL 116 / 1 94 / 3 7 2 210
4 004A MONSELL SEBASTIÁN Antonio -CV0005 CLP 111 / 4 81 / 4 2 2 192

5 005B MUÑOZ VALDES Juan Jose -CV863 VLL 77 / 5 61 / 5 0 0 138
6 004B MARTÍNEZ FLORES Angel Jose -CV0775 ALI 55 / 6 59 / 6 2 0 114
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